ID_DOMANDA NUMERO_CONCORSO MATRICOLA CODICE_FISCALE

101899
102300
102821
102921
103041
103045
103061
103063
103387
103434
103446
103548

6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830
6830

4454078 VLDCHR84R53D969C
2684277 TRTLRA78L69E290)
3759802 BZZTMS76P16L219B
982049 CSTLBT64B54D969V
4493743 GLLMLN67T67D969N
4494337 RCCFMN78A67L259M
4494348 PSRMRA58M55D969B
4494425 BVSRTIS4H63E463P
3353967 GLFRRT68T13D969X
3754984 BNZSVN59M41D969Q
2293446 FSTCST77M65D969I
4456706 RCCMLV63560D969K

COGNOME

VALDAMBRINI

TORTELLO

BOZZALLA CASSIONE

CASTELLARO
GALLIANO
RICCARDI
PASERO
BIAVASCHI
GALUFFO
BENZI
FUSTO
ROCCHETTA

NOME
CHIARA
LAURA
TOMASO
ELISABETTA
MILENA
FILOMENA
MAURA
RITA
ROBERTO
SILVANA
CRISTINA
MARIA LIVIA

POS_GRADUATORIA PUNTEGGIO

R R R R R R R R R R R R

PR R R R R R R R R R R



